Integrated  Circuit  Solution Inc. 1
LPSR026-0A 9/4/2002
IC62VV1008L
IC62VV1008LL
Document  Title
1 M x 8 bit  Low Voltage and Ultra Low Power CMOS Static RAM
Revision  History
Revision  No History Draft  Date Remark

FAX: 886-2-26962252
ORDERING INFORMATION
Commercial Range: 0°C to +70°C
Speed (ns) Order Part No. Package
70 IC62VV1008L-70B 8*10mm TF-BGA
100 IC62VV1008L-100B 8*10mm TF-BGA
Industrial Range: -40°C to +85°C
Speed (ns) Order Part No. Package
70 IC62VV1008L-70BI 8*10mm TF-BGA
100 IC62VV1008L-100BI 8*10mm TF-BGA
ORDERING INFORMATION
Commercial Range: 0°C to +70°C
Speed (ns) Order Part No. Package
70 IC62VV1008LL-70B 8*10mm TF-BGA
IC62VV1008LL-70D know good die
100 IC62VV1008LL-100B 8*10mm TF-BGA
IC62VV1008LL-100D know good die
Industrial Range: -40°C to +85°C
Speed (ns) Order Part No. Package
70 IC62VV1008LL-70BI 8*10mm TF-BGA
IC62VV1008LL-70DI know good die
100 IC62VV1008LL-100BI 8*10mm TF-BGA
IC62VV1008LL-100DI know good die